Results of Applications Made by WHITE Application Forms or HK elPO White Form

The followings are the identification document numbers (where supplied) of wholly or partially successful applicants using WHITE
Application Forms or HK elPO White Form and the number of Hong Kong Public Offer Shares conditionally allotted to them.

Applicants who have not provided their identification document numbers are not shown.
Pla BRSSO R R R ENE B ER

DU Fyfsh F B 8 R 5 s G SR ) 5 T 2 B B (3 SRR 4 Y FH 55 Y B £
AN EREE - MFFARGRES

Identification

document
number(s)
BaEaH
SRR

A916100A
B3528664
C3862494
C6045764
E3361369
E9101865
G045096A
G0948690
G2352396
G255794A
G4063464
K0166634
K0503029
K0528390
K4911431
K9047042
P5739881
P8207295
Y7869035
27570695

No. of

Shares
allotted

HEhc
B0t 248

2,000
3,000
1,000
1,000
2,000
2,000
3,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
2,000
3,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
2,000
1,000

AL PRafets > HEESR A &8 -

Identification Identification Identification

BSOS A TR U0 S A PR C S 1y &

No. of
Shares
allotted

HEhcs
40 2¢E|

Page 1 of 1



