Results of Applications Made by WHITE Application Forms or HK eIPO White Form

The followings are the identification document numbers (where supplied) of wholly or partially successful applicants using **WHITE** Application Forms or **HK elPO White Form** and the number of Hong Kong Public Offer Shares conditionally allotted to them. Applicants who have not provided their identification document numbers are not shown. 以白色申請表格或網上白表提出申請的配發結果

以下為使用白色申請表格或網上白表提出申請而全部或部份獲接納的申請人的身份證明文件號碼(如有提供)及彼等獲有條件配發的香港 公開發售股份數目。如申請人未有提供身份證明文件號碼,其結果將不會顯示。

Identification document number(s) 身份證明 文件號碼	No. of Shares allotted 獲配發 股份數目						
A916100A	2,000						
B3528664	3,000						
C3862494	1,000						
C6045764	1,000						
E3361369	2,000						
E9101865	2,000						
G045096A	3,000						
G0948690	1,000						
G2352396	1,000						
G255794A	1,000						
G4063464	1,000						
K0166634	1,000						
K0503029	1,000						
K0528390	2,000						
K4911431	3,000						
K9047042	1,000						
P5739881	1,000						
P8207295	1,000						
Y7869035	2,000						
Z7570695	1,000						